Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
P518 Data Sheet - 2009-02-05
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
15P518-02   FPGA-based frame buffer interface,
resolution 800x600, 32MB integrated SGRAM,
without rear I/O, -40..+85°C with qualified
components
Miscellaneous
05F007-02   DVI-to-VGA cable, DVI plug to 15-pin HD-Sub
plug, 2m, -20..+70°C
05F007-03   Adapter, DVI analog plug to VGA 15-pin
HD-Sub receptacle, -20..+70°C
FPGA Packages
16P018-00   P518/P18 FPGA file for frame buffer
functionality (PCI, SDRAM, 18-bit TTL RGB,
LVDS, Flash)
Software: Linux
13Z044-90   Linux native driver (MEN) for 16Z044_DISP
(frame buffer)
13Z100-91   Linux FPGA update tool (MEN)
Software: Windows
13Z044-70   Windows native driver (MEN) for 16Z044_DISP
(frame buffer)
13Z100-70   Windows FPGA update tool (MEN)
Software: VxWorks
13Z044-60   VxWorks driver (MEN) for 16Z044_DISP (frame
buffer)
13Z100-60   VxWorks FPGA update tool (MEN)
Software: QNX
13Z044-40   QNX native driver (MEN) for 16Z044_DISP
(frame buffer)
13Z100-40   QNX FPGA update tool (MEN)
Software: FPGA
16P018-00   P518/P18 FPGA file for frame buffer